
S.No Potential Guides/ IMU Faculty UG PG Ph.D  Topic/ Thesis Location Email

1
Dr. K. M. Sivakholundu

AMIE
M.Tech (Marine 

Structures)

Tidal Hydraulics and 

Harbour Sedimentation
Chennai kmsivakholundu@imu.ac.in 

2 Dr. Kesavadev V. K
B.Tech 

(NA&OE)

M.E (Social and 

Environmental)

Social and 

Environmental 

Engineering

Vizag vkkesavadev@imu.ac.in

3 Dr. A.Mourougane B.Com

M.Com/MBA + 

M.Phil 

(Commerce)

Commerce-Finance Chennai amourougane@imu.ac.in 

4 Dr. B.Swaminathan
B.A 

(Economics)
M.A (Economics) Port Management Chennai bswaminathan@imu.ac.in 

5 Dr. Emil Mathew Economics Economics Economics Chennai memil@imu.ac.in 

6 Dr. M Sekar B.Com
M.Com., M.B.A, 

PGDPDM, Ph.D.
Finance Chennai msekar@imu.ac.in

7 Dr.J.Siva Durga Prasad B.Com
M.Com., M.Phil., 

M.B.A., Ph.D.
HRM Vizag jsdurgaprasad@imu.ac.in

8 Dr. Krushna Mohan Pattanaik Economics Economics International Trade Kolkata kmpattanaik@imu.ac.in 

9 Dr. K. Sivasami
B.E 

(Mechanical)

M.E (Energy 

Engg.)
IC Engines Chennai ksivasami@imu.ac.in

10 Dr Yogamala H L Commerce Law
Law on Marine 

Environment
Cochin

dryogamalahI2009@gmail.com, 

yogamalahl@imu.ac.in

11 Dr B V Ramalingeswara Rao B.E (ECE) MBA + M.Tech Management Vizag drbvrlrao@imu.ac.in 

12 Dr Rajoo Balaji
M.Sc (Maritime 

Management)

 Mechanical 

Engineering
Chennai rajoob@imu.ac.in

13 Dr Suryanarayana Cheepurupalli M.Tech Mechanical Cochin
surya_narayana_ch@yahoo.co.in, 

director.kochi@imu.ac.in

14 Dr.Y.V.V.SatyanarayanaMurthy M.E Mechanical Chennai
yvvsnmuthy@imu.ac.in, 

yedithasatyam@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Nookala Bhanu Prakash B Com MBA
Port and Shipping 

Management
Vizag

bhanuprakashn@imu.ac.in
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